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Lesson name Examples Exercise  
 

Nature of 
physical world 

 

1.2 
1-3 
1.5 
1.7 
1.9 

1.13 
1. 15 

 

2 
3 
4 

 
Kinematics 

 

2.1 
2.2 
2.4 
2.7 
2.9 

2.16 
2.22 
2.21 
2.24 
2-30 
2.34 
236 
2-37 
2-38 
2.40 
2.41 

4 
6 

10 
12 
14 
15 
18 
19 
21 
22 

 
Laws of motion 

 

 
3.2 
3.6 

3.10 
3.11 
3.16 
3.17 
3.20 
3.22 
3-23 
3.24 
3.25 

2 
7 
8 
9 

12 
15 
14 
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3.26 

 
Work, energy 

and power 
 

 
4.1 
4.7 
4.9 

4.13 
4.17 
4.18 
4.19 
4.21 
4.22 

1 
2 
4 
5 

 
Motion of 
system of 

particles and 
rigid bodies 

 

 
5.1 
5.3 
5.4 
5.8 

5.13 
5.14 
5.15 
5.20 
5.22 

I 
3 
4 
6 

 
Gravitation 

 

 
6.2 
6.7 
6.8 
6.9 

6.10 

4 
6 
9 

13 
14 
15 

 
Properties of 

matter 
 

7.2 
7-3 
7.4 
7.5 
7.6 
7.7 
7.8 
7.9 

7.10 
7.11 
7.13 

1 
4 
5 
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Heat and 

thermodynamics 
 

 
8.2 
8.3 
8.4 
8.6 
8.9 

8.12 
8.16 
8.24 
8.24 
8.26 
8.27 

 
1 
2 
6 
8 
9 

11 
14 
15 

 
Kinetic theory of 

gases 
 

 
9.1 
9.3 
9.4 
9.6 

1 
3 
4 
5 
7 
9 

 
Oscillations 

 

10.5 
10.8 
10.9 

10.14 
10.15 

2 
3 
5 

 
Waves 

 

 
11.4, 
11.5, 
11.6, 
11.7, 
11.8 
11.7, 

11.10, 
11-14, 
11-15 
11.18, 
11.20, 
11.23, 
11.25 
11.26, 
11.30, 

11.31 
 

1 
2 
4 
7 
8 

SS PRITHVI, PRIT~EDUCATION CLICK FOR MOREwww.Padasalai.Net                                                  www.TrbTnpsc.com

Kindly Send Me Your Study Materials To Us Email ID:   padasalai.net@gmail.com

Pad
as

ala
i.N

et

Pad
as

ala
i.N

et

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

www.Padasalai.Net

https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaDuCPB0Qeae8MIiMv1k
t.me/PRITEDUCATIONS
https://www.padasalai.net/
https://www.padasalai.net/

